
Class. Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Tot.
Points

Weight
(g)

Points
Day1-Day2

Fish Pres.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Siles Alvarez
Vesolowska
Siles Alvarez
Pickering
Horváth
Pollastri
Groot
Liebenberg
Gordo Lopez
Gronum
Perkins
Hawryhuck
Barna
Borsari
Brocard
Zanobini
Gulinskaya
Turrini
Eremina
Locker
Bisschop
Justa-Kowalska
Pyanichenko
Rodriguez
Szabò - Petró
Nèmet
Lubbe
Novácková
Ferreira
Van Staden
Taponen
Roguska-Jurek
Koltsova
Audenaerd
Ricotti
Dagnall
Jansen
Chauvot

Maria

Malgorzata

Susanna

Emma

Zsuzsanna

Simona

Anja

Adele

Isabel

Rita

Samantha

Isabelle

Diána

Valentina

Emmeline

Veruska

Elena

Silvina

Irina

Wendy

Melissa

Kamila

Elena

Isabel

Henriett

Szilvia

Annetjie

Markéta

Virginia

Daleen

Arja

Anna

Elena

Ingeborg

Sheila

Helen

Lizelle

Severine

Spain

Poland

Spain

England

Hungary

Italy

Netherland

South Africa

Spain

South Africa

England

France

Hungary

Italy

France

Italy

Russia

Italy

Russia

England

Netherland

Poland

Russia

Spain

Hungary

Hungary

South Africa

Czech Republic

Portugal

South Africa

Finland

Poland

Russia

Netherland

Italy

England

South Africa

France

2,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
13,0
13,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0

29.920
44.291
39.019
32.833
42.312
39.675
30.109
28.518
28.129
37.155
34.421
24.723
33.253
26.505
16.079
23.758
23.193
17.174
36.388
22.547
20.744
18.985
28.706
25.767
20.817
15.605
15.499
20.613
13.858
18.305
13.903
13.419
12.389
11.514
17.659
17.056
14.262
14.140

1 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

3 - 1

2 - 3

3 - 3

4 - 2

4 - 2

2 - 5

3 - 4

4 - 3

1 - 7

6 - 2

2 - 6

5 - 4

2 - 7

6 - 3

9 - 1

8 - 3

3 - 8

5 - 6

1 -11

6 - 6

6 - 6

8 - 4

7 - 5

4 - 9

4 - 9

6 - 8

8 - 6

5 - 9

9 - 5

9 - 5

7 - 8

5 -10

7 - 8

8 - 7

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

.
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Class. Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Tot.
Points

Weight
(g)

Points
Day1-Day2

Fish Pres.

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65

Hunyady
Van de Belt
Vetikko
Drgas
Ferreira
Mach
Rocha
Nadan
Bacinová
Grešová
Paavilainen
Timoshkina
Isokorpi
Pinto
Zakrádková
Snellman
Abbott
Patricia
Puchades Simo
Dekker
Sim
Nervet
Carvalho
Vinals Redondo
Misseri
Purkrábková
Vos
Štiková

Andrienn

Anouk

Jaana

Joanna

Fátima

Elzbieta

Ana

Valerie

Barbora

Jana

Liisa

Tatiana

Riitta

Paula

klára

Sarianne

Julie

Cid

Maria

Ria

Samantha

Pauline

Ângela

Laia

Dominique

Hana

Jessica

Jana

Hungary

Netherland

Finland

Poland

Portugal

Poland

Portugal

France

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Finland

Russia

Finland

Portugal

Czech Republic

Finland

England

Portugal

Spain

Netherland

England

France

Portugal

Spain

France

Czech Republic

Netherland

Czech Republic

15,0
16,0
16,5
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
19,0
20,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,5
22,0
23,0
13,0
16,0
17,0
20,0
20,0
22,0
23,0
23,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0

12.572
9.625
16.480
12.147
12.123
12.020
9.769
11.599
6.139
8.585
5.880
5.628
4.575
5.260
5.773
4.916
13.162
8.381
7.657
5.190
5.146
2.417
5.249
4.460
4.312
1.189
0
0

3 -12

12 - 4

5 -11½

7 -10

10 - 7

7 -10

10 - 7

9 -10

11 - 9

10 -11

12 - 9

10 -11

9 -12

10 -11½

11 -11

11 -12

12 - 1

12 - 4

12 - 5

12 - 8

8 -12

12 -10

11 -12

11 -12

12 -12

12 -12

12 -12

12 -12

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
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